|24 Horas da Batalha 2016

Sabado
Corrida BOX

BOX 0,080 Km

|
03-06-2016 13:03
| H

Il
_H

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 19.675 +1.510 6:28:18.600
(123) Caen Akena Varandas 66 32:45.616 +32:27.451 7:01:04.217
1 18.438 +0.273 13:34:14.529 67 18.983 +0.818 7:01:23.200
2 32:24.108 +32:05.943 14:06:38.637 68 33:58.358 +33:40.193 7:35:21.558
3 19.651 +1.486 14:06:58.288 69 21.137 +2.972 7:35:42.695
4 32:12.014 +31:53.849 14:39:10.302 70 32:18.764 +32:00.599 8:08:01.459
5 18.974 +0.809 14:39:29.276 71 19.819 +1.654 8:08:21.278
6 31:47.423 +31:29.258 15:11:16.699 72 32:01.759 +31:43.594 8:40:23.037
7 17.905 -0.260 15:11:34.604 73 20.491 +2.326 8:40:43.528
8 8:56.124 +8:37.959 15:20:30.728 74 30:45.133 +30:26.968 9:11:28.661
9 22.107 +3.942 15:20:52.835 75 19.377 +1.212 9:11:48.038
10 22:11.078  +21:52.913  15:43:03.913 76 31:20.037  +31:01.872 9:43:08.075
11 19.714 +1.549  15:43:23.627 77 22.312 +4.147 9:43:30.387
12 32:18.804 +32:00.639 16:15:42.431 78 31:41.816 +31:23.651 10:15:12.203
13 20.116 +1.951 16:16:02.547 79 19.216 +1.051 10:15:31.419
14 31:52.167 +31:34.002 16:47:54.714 80 32:09.740 +31:51.575 10:47:41.159
15 18.165 - 16:48:12.879 81 19.094 +0.929 10:48:00.253
16 32:12.318 +31:54.153 17:20:25.197 82 32:45.319 +32:27.154 11:20:45.572
17 19.591 +1.426 17:20:44.788 83 19.184 +1.019 11:21:04.756
18 32:59.894 +32:41.729 17:53:44.682 84 30:01.834  +29:43.669 11:51:06.590
19 22.325 +4.160 17:54:07.007 85 19.349 +1.184 11:51:25.939
20 32:59.942 +32:41.777 18:27:06.949 86 28:36.151 +28:17.986 12:20:02.090
21 19.420 +1.255 18:27:26.369 87 24.285 +6.120 12:20:26.375
22 33:00.986 +32:42.821 19:00:27.355 88 24:23.062 +24:04.897 12:44:49.437
23 18.966 +0.801 19:00:46.321 89 18.960 +0.795 12:45:08.397
24 33:00.120  +32:41.955 19:33:46.441
25 19.114 +0.949 19:34:05.555
26 32:08.496  +31:50.331 20:06:14.051
27 18.178 +0.013 20:06:32.229
28 32:38.334  +32:20.169 20:39:10.563
29 18.783 +0.618 20:39:29.346
30 32:05.951 +31:47.786 21:11:35.297
31 24.409 +6.244 21:11:59.706
32 31:46.943  +31:28.778 21:43:46.649
33 19.821 +1.656 21:44:06.470
34 32:17.837  +31:59.672 22:16:24.307
35 20.084 +1.919 22:16:44.391
36 32:17.778  +31:59.613 22:49:02.169
37 19.307 +1.142 22:49:21.476
38 32:57.125  +32:38.960 23:22:18.601
39 22,512 +4.347 23:22:41.113
40 32:09.419  +31:51.254 23:54:50.532
41 18.187 +0.022 23:55:08.719
42 32:05.844  +31:47.679 27:14.563
43 19.108 +0.943 27:33.671
44 32:26.142  +32:07.977 59:59.813
45 20.585 +2.420 1:00:20.398
46 32:23.361  +32:05.196 1:32:43.759
47 19.574 +1.409 1:33:03.333
48 32:24.609  +32:06.444 2:05:27.942
49 19.685 +1.520 2:05:47.627
50 32:15.686  +31:57.521 2:38:03.313
51 19.263 +1.098 2:38:22.576
52 31:57.320  +31:39.155 3:10:19.896
53 18.220 +0.055 3:10:38.116
54 32:15.077  +31:56.912 3:42:53.193
55 19.277 +1.112 3:43:12.470
56 32:48.078  +32:29.913 4:16:00.548
57 19.265 +1.100 4:16:19.813
58 31:37.818  +31:19.653 4:47:57.631
59 20.085 +1.920 4:48:17.716
60 33:59.847  +33:41.682 5:22:17.563
61 19.940 +1.775 5:22:37.503
62 32:54.924  +32:36.759 5:55:32.427
63 19.695 +1.530 5:55:52.122
64 32:06.803  +31:48.638 6:27:58.925
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